
S. No. 

1. 

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Electrical Engineering who appeared in the backlogs of 

First Semester examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 is notified as under: 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

7 

8 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Roll No. 

14-DEE-2022 

21-DEE-2022 

37-DEE-2022 

38-DEE-2022 

05-DEE-2023 

07-DEE-2023 

11-DEE-2023 

28-DEE-2022 BGSBUI22/945-DEE 

13-DEE-2023 

14-DEE-2023 

17-DEE-2023 

24-DEE-2023 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

No:BGSBU/COE/25/1411 

Date: 23-04-2025 

Copy to the: 
1. Dean, Academic Affairs. 

Result Notification No. 164 of 2025 

Date: 23-04-2025 

Result of Diploma in Electrical Engineering- Semester I 
Examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 

Registration No. 

BGSBUI22/939-DEE 

BGSBUI22/942-DEE 

5. Office Copy. 

BGSBUI22/953-DEE 

BGSBUI22/954-DEE 

BGSBU/23/1106-DEE 

23-DEE-2023 BGSBU/23/1123-DEE 

BGSBU23/1108-DEE 

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' 

Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah 

University Rajouri -185234 

BGSBU/23/1112-DEE 

BGSBUI23/1114-DEE 

Date of Declaration of Result: 23-04-2025 

BGSBU/23/1115-DEE 

BGSBU/23/1118-DEE 

2. Controller of Examinations. 

BGSBU/23/1124-DEE 

Name of the Candidate & 

Parentage 

Nazik Hussain 

S/o Nazir Hussain 
Abrar Ahmed 
S/o Manir Hussain 

Mohd Qaif 
S/o Abdul Majid 
Mohammad Abdulah 

Slo Mohd Bashir 
Zeeshan Ahmed Khan 

Slo Mohd Kaleem Khan 

Zaheen Kosser 

D/o Hanief Shah 

Mohammad Tazariq 
Slo Mohd Alam 

Ferkhana Shabir 

Dlo Shabir Hussain 

Irfan Manzar 
S/o Manazar Hussain 

Maqsoom Begum 
D/o Mohd Jamil 

Shahmya Koser 
D/o Ghulam Azam 

Azmit Aara 
D/o Mumtaz Ahmed 

Shahid Shabir 
Slo Mohd Shabir Chowdhary 

3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for Kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department. 

Result of Semester I: 
Marks Obtained out of 

Maximum Marks:900 

563 

537 

528 

504 

Absent in EE-105; 
Re-appear in EE- 103 

604 

579 

587 

553 

623 

581 

570 

Absent in EE-114 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

Deputy Controller of Examination 

Note:- The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - I shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of 

declaration of the result. 
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