

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234

Result Notification No. 164 of 2025 Date: 23 -04-2025

Result of Diploma in Electrical Engineering - Semester I Examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Electrical Engineering who appeared in the backlogs of First Semester examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 is notified as under:-

S. N o.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate & Parentage	Result of Semester I: Marks Obtained out of Maximum Marks:ឫ১১
1.	14-DEE-2022	BGSBU/22/939-DEE	Nazik Hussain	563
			S/o Nazir Hussain	
2.	21-DEE-2022	BGSBU/22/942-DEE	Abrar Ahmed S/o Manir Hussain	537
3.	28-DEE-2022	BGSBU/22/945-DEE	Mohd Qaif S/o Abdul Majid	528
4.	37-DEE-2022	BGSBU/22/953-DEE	Mohammad Abdullah S/o Mohd Bashir	504
5.	38-DEE-2022	BGSBU/22/954-DEE	Zeeshan Ahmed Khan	Absent in EE-105 ; Re-appear in EE- 103
			S/o Mohd Kaleem Khan	604
6.	05-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1106-DEE	Zaheen Kosser D/o Hanief Shah	
7.	07-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1108-DEE	Mohammad Tazariq	579
			S/o Mohd Alam	587
8.	11-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1112-DEE	Ferkhana Shabir D/o Shabir Hussain	30 7
9.	13-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1114-DEE	Irfan Manzar S/o Manazar Hussain	553
10.	14-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1115-DEE	Maqsoom Begum D/o Mohd Jamil	623
			Shahmya Koser	581
11.	17-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1118-DEE	D/o Ghulam Azam	
12.	23-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1123-DEE	Azmit Aara D/o Mumtaz Ahmed	570
13.	24-DEE-2023	BGSBU/23/1124-DEE	Shahid Shabir S/o Mohd Shabir Chowdhary	Absent in EE-114

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University Rajouri – 185234

Sd/-Controller of Examinations

Date of Declaration of Result : 23-04-2025

No:BGSBU/CoE/25/1411 Date: 23-04-2025

Copy to the:-

1. Dean, Academic Affairs.

3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for Kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.

4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department.

5. Office Copy.

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Note:- The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - I shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of

declaration of the result.